
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Niet geclassificeerd 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Nr. 

1 

89 

5 

37 

24 

17 

16 

22 

6 

11 

28 

8 

31 

10 

32 

45 

70 

76 

49 

23 

20 

3 

Naam 

Mark Hushovd Stavenuiter 

Menno Bennett Boots 

Chris Gasparotto Ruiter 

Chris Cancellara Harder 

Johan Mayo Bosman 

Arn Pinot Botman 

Sebastian Viviano Valenteijn 

Gerry Pereiro-Sio Jong 

Edwin Devolder Bakker 

Louis de Condor Goudsblom 

Sjaak Freire Botman 

Niels Kwiatkovski Kaatee 

Arjan Gilbert Wever 

Egbert Pinotti van Wezenbeek 

Jurrien Rosa Reinstra 

Daan Stuyven Spackler 

Bram Valgren de Vries 

Ronald  Ariëns 

Philip Rojas Zwier 

Cor Pozzovivo van Bijnen 

Rob Santaromita Stavenuiter 

Marcel Boasson Hagen Breg 

Klasse 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

renners 2018 

R o n d e n  

56 

56 

56 

56 

56 

56 

56 

56 

56 

56 

56 

56 

56 

55 

35 

32 

26 

Verschil 

24.732 

25.858 

26.104 

27.191 

27.778 

28.065 

28.423 

28.966 

29.644 

29.916 

30.854 

1:05.798 

1 Ronde 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Tot. Tijd 

1:39:57.390 

1:40:22.122 

1:40:23.248 

1:40:23.494 

1:40:24.581 

1:40:25.168 

1:40:25.455 

1:40:25.813 

1:40:26.356 

1:40:27.034 

1:40:27.306 

1:40:28.244 

1:41:03.188 

1:40:26.868 

1:07:48.058 

1:01:19.516 

49:14.600 

Beste Td 

1:36.238 

35.467 

1:34.590 

1:34.792 

1:35.525 

1:35.259 

1:36.825 

1:36.210 

1:34.729 

1:37.519 

1:34.234 

1:33.785 

1:36.640 

1:36.713 

1:38.212 

1:38.178 

1:38.428 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorteer op Ronden

Overwinnings Marge 

24.732 

Gem. Snelheid 

42,018 

Beste Rondetijd 

35.467 

Beste Snelheid 

126,879 

Beste Ronde door 

89 - Menno Bennett Boots 
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Hoofd Tijdwaarneming 

Race directeur 
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Koers der Dwazen 2018 
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Koers der Dwazen 2018 

Wedstrijd gestart om 19:33:52 

HTC Hoorn 1,250 Km 

15-6-2018 19:30 


